16.
#10.
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26,

Thompson, Edward
Booras, Theodore
lust, Gordon
Bugbee, Howard
fylands, Thomas
Antonellis, Joseph
otewant, Raymond
Jahlonski
Beach, Robert
Preble, Frederick
Morse, Carl S.
Hopkins, Frank
Stankiewicx, Frank
D'Amato, Joseph
Caruso, James
Hanley, Thomas
Pierce, Harold V.

Kittleburger, Leonard

Vilder, Herbert
Hindman, Howard

Whitmore, Carlyle C.

Long, itatchford
Carey, fdwin
Hetterle, Arthur
Cannon, harry
Gatsas, Louis
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Nadaline, Frank
McCarthy, Olin
Manning, Carl
Korpi, Orvo
Hatch, Samuel
Canciglia, Joseph
Burns, Francis
Karino, James.
Fazio, Joseph
Flannery, Raymond
Shaeffer, William
Kroll, Jacob
Cournoyer, Lucien
Sief, lorman L.
Vance,
Swanzy, James B.
McCrory, Ramon &,
Flinker, Edward J.
DiGiovinni, Ralph
Mroczek, Frank
Fielding, Phillip
HutchggoRr, Fdwin
Haeffner, Tharles
Turner, Clarence
Elder, Thomas
Jonas, Edward
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53.
Sk,
55
56.
57,
58.
* 59.
60,
61,
62.
63.
6l; .
* 65,
66,
* 67.
x G8.
69.
10,
S
T2:
it T3,
s Tl
75.
+ 76.
Tt
* 78,
* {7
30.

+* X

Ok,
82.
83,
8l.
85,
# 86,
87.
¢t 88.
89.
# 90,
g
924
* 93,
* 9,
95 .«
96.
i
# 98,
% 99,
#100,
101},
* 102,
#* 103,
% 10L.
¥ 105,
+* 106-

Williams, Bernard
Plourde, Joseph
Swanburg, Carl H.
Mullina, (Hoon) quyd'ﬂ-
Grant, Frank
Welch, Harry
Schneller, James
Strout, (Red) Weston
Zanfagna, (Amigo) Vincent
Hoffman, Hyman
D'Ercole, Dominick
Pate, Herman
Vallieres, Adrien
Tirrell, Edgar
laness, John
Ylelchens, Fred G.
Cook, Willis
Corretti, Valter
Benson, Raymond
karston, Kenneth
Young, Charles
Michaud, O'Neil
tosenberry, Calvin C.
Dirkson, Derk
Cecchi, Dino
Ratliffe, Richard N,
Burke, Roland
Barefoot, Emory

)t 3¢
lTaylor, lioger
Harrison, Henry
Donenfeld, Cecil
Brennan, ilobert
“illliams, Horace
llarrington, Edward L.
Ball, Fred
Poisson, Alphonse
Fritzen, Edmund
tenaud, Raymond
Masse, Leon
St.Gelais, Zoel
Pelton, Richard M.
Chunco, Stephen
Ingber, Milton
Corliss, }Michael
Zimmerman, Henry
Simineau, Oliver
Power, Lawrence
Salvagni, Sam
Stevens, Gale
Pickens, William C.
Theroux, Romeo L.
Jackson wmm

P A

' ;."I o "W e q g -
¥ "I" X F J‘. - . =
.1 - _!"-'.—.I .1- . -..fi. *f.#"’.‘h'. q._” > . II’T p 1_ » .
-t .1. ﬁ v, I o ol r i3 '-.?_'.;-'1.,_ i‘*‘:‘%wh
Mgy -: - B F o N ¥
"_ W i




'“"““---—“-u---un-muH-HﬂlHllIIHI-IHI-H-!-uunhunh—qﬂwipﬂ-""'"1
130th CHEMICAL (cont.z

sarcia, (Joe) Cristino

hc*dt"re Joseph
uult: . TOSEph

“n\)he, . H. ’ i
Feterson Chester g
Gray, John Ce

KEllOSg: Roger

Wood, Morton A
Smith, Ernest Bl 5
Aldrich, Ralph
Perryman, Floyd
Parnell, Claude

Jindelsburs~e n
L\_ Clel all s .,erme th
U£tr:nger, Alexander

Xieker t, Charles
Amit rano Aalch
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120. Lunny, william

129. DUefFillipo, Benedetti

iju. BKRovalsky, Andrew R.
# 131. Morison, Tyler

132. Fatnode, Edward

133, Troy, Sidney

134. DeCapua, Angelc George, Jr.
¢ 135. ‘?vo..e, 3ovce

136. Scotl, Marshall
137. orits, RKudy

138. Strickland, Charles
. # 139. Pranszitelli, Hilliam A,
~ » 140. Hasty, Claude

141, Parks, Thomas

1u;i E"ﬁ?&“ul‘dier, A.

13, Davis, larold [I.

1l..L;. Fowers, John

145. Cooper, Thomas J.

Fictu
p Grant, James
Hudson,
4 Grygo, Thaddeus A.
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